	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 21.07200 (This price is for reference only)
		No 3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CUM-4537L-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG UNI -37DB
2869715 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK HOUSING
222,BK Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X2.00 9V BLACK
WM072,GY Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 6.88X4.88X1.60
1418N4SSX24 Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET ST STEEL 24.1X31.1X72.1
1968590500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
58-024-1A TPI (Test Products Int)  CABLE ASSEMBLY RG58/U 24"
0151660054 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 6 CKTS LGT 51
0151660505 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 46 CKTS LGT 203
H3AXT-10112-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048S/X 12"
AT-C-26-6/6/S-14-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL STANDARD 6-6 SILVR 14'
C3BBS-1436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR14S/AE14M/CSR14S
M3TEK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD26K/MC26M/MCE26K
M3CMK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26K/MC26M/MCG26K
M39030 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 24AWG SLT 100'
E2064S.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/12 19/.0185BC OA SH CL3R
R184BA75.25.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 7/26BC UNSH CMR/CL3R
5857 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 1000'
GT.75X9004 HellermannTyton  180" GRIP TIE ROLL YELLOW
CT010K Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYLON RED
OFM-C-5-05-19BLK Essentra Components  OPT FIBER MANIFOLD BLK 6.1-7.0MM
STD01W-Z TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
HS1.5X2LG6NM Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT PVC 6' GRAY
IEGF6-36757-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
8345-B02A-L6M0-DB1B1C-X8345-F01X12402M-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 50A 277VAC 80VDC
0JTD03.2T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J T/D 3.2A 600V
023903.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 3.5A 250V 5X20MM
04511.25MRSN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V V/FA NANO2 SN-DIP 1.25
7100.1071.13 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 250V FAST 3.5MM PCB
SL1024B600RF Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 20KA 600V RAD+FS
30KPA280 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 280VWM 487.2VC AXIAL
CPDER24V Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 24VWM 47VC 0503
TV06B540J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMB
TV06B301JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 300VWM 486VC SMB
P6KE47CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC AXIAL
MSMBG15A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO215AA
MASMLJ16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AB
MX5KP18AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC CASE5A
SMA5J7.5-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 14.3VC SMA
P2000AA61L Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 1CHP 180V 150A 61TYP TO220
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  keywords
	    	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  E-T-A
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  pdf
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  datasheet
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  price
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F361-N7Q1-W12XY3-20A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .